
Starší dorost – SK Hranice, 2012-2013  
 

Č. Jméno Rodné číslo  20 12  20 13     

 Domácí    Hosté 2012-2013  Pod zim  Ja ro   Cel kem 

             

    Góly Min.  Góly Min.   Góly Min. 

1 Tomečka Jakub 95080545  - 1134  - 1134    2268 

 Horák Marek 95011500  x x  1 79   1 79 

2 Žerávek Miroslav 94020729  - 225  x x   - 225 

3 Kuchař Michal 95011563  11 1146  11 1094   22 2240 

4 Zvirinský Patrik 96060574  x x  - 4   - 4 

5 Bezděk David 94091225  1 477  1 937   2 1414 

6 Vyka Marek 95011490  7 1035  4 679   11 1714 

7 Holoubek Petr 95080865  - 37  - 280   - 317 

8 Frydrych Radim 95061245  3 883  2 915   5 1798 

9 Šimíček Adam 94080548  11 718  13 840   24 1558 

10 Kalous Radim 94071276  1 1038  - 1150   1 2188 

11 Žingor Radim 96020889  4 842  1 725   5 1567 

12 Kučera David 94060135  - 479  - 825   - 1304 

13 Vladik Radek 96030382  2 280  - 295   2 575 

14 Bruštík Jiří 95031915  1 737  1 372   2 1109 

15 Šišlák Pavel            96010168  4 811  1 945   5 1756 

16 Šnejdrla Jan 95021379  1 1099  4 1148   5 2247 

17 Hoffmann Patrik 95030470  3 471  4 708   7 1179 

18 Zbruž Dominik 95010710  1 1073  - 448   1 1521 

19 Kubica Matěj         96090771  - 377  - 155   - 532 

22 Krysmánek Martin 95071948  x x  - 75   - 75 

 Magula Tomáš 96060939  - 8  - 18   - 26 

 Šerý Daniel 96040193  x x  - 44   - 44 

 vlastní gól   1       1  

             

    51 12870  43 12870   94 25740 

             

             

             

             

             
             

             

 
 



Starší dorost – SK Hranice, 2012-2013 
 

Č. Jméno Rodné číslo 6.4 20.4 23.4 28.4 4.5 8.5 11.5 18.5 22.5 26.5 1.6 9.6 15.6 Jaro Pod 

 Domácí    Hosté JARO  2013 Krn Jes DB VM  Šum Sla NJ Pře Uni Vít Slu Záb Hav   

   3:0 3:1 1:3 1:0 4:0 5:1 5:0 1:1 3:1 4:0 6:0 3:0 4:2   

1 Tomečka Jakub 95080545 90 90 90 90 90 76 68 90 90 90 90 90 90   

 Horák Marek 95011500 18 N N N 12 1 14 22 N N 13 - - - 1  

3 Kuchař Michal 95011563 90 1 90 90 90 1 78 2 81 2 65 1 90 90 77 2 90 1 90 73 1 11 11 

4 Zvirinský Patrik 96060574 x x x x x x x x N x x x 4   

5 Bezděk David 94091225 90 1 90 90 90 90 45 krk 37 90 90 45 90 90 1 2 

6 Vyka Marek 95011490 90 60 1 kol eno - 9 42 87 1 62 63 90 1 90 86 1 4 7 

7 Holoubek Petr 95080865 m B 20 5 25 24 28 48 3 15 27 45 23 17   

8 Frydrych Radim 95061245 45 30 62 90 90 45 90 90 90 1 90 1 90 67 36 2 3 

9 Šimíček Adam 94080548 62 1 90 2 85 1 58 45 67 2 77 2 71 75 1 m A 90 2 54 66 2 13 11 

10 Kalous Radim 94071276 90 90 90 90 90 70 90 90 90 90 90 90 90  1 

11 Žingor Radim 96020889 90 Třin - 65 66 90 Třin 90 90 45 45 90 1 54 1 4 

12 Kučera David 94060135 m B 90 90 90 45 90 45 90 85 45 45 73 37   

13 Vladik Radek 96030382 45 Třin 28 32 45 62 Třin 19 N 35 29 - -  2 

14 Bruštík Jiří 95031915 90 70 90 zá da 8 45 1 zá da 45 zá da 24 1 1 

15 Šišlák Pavel            96010168 90 90 90 - 90 90 1 90 90 90 90 - 90 45 1 4 

16 Šnejdrla Jan 95021379 68 90 90 90 90 1 90 90 90 90 1 90 1 90 1 90 90 4 1 

17 Hoffmann Patrik 95030470 - 74 57 67 45 23 90 1 53 28 55 90 1 36 2 90 4 3 

18 Zbruž Dominik 95010710 28 nem 33 90 90 82 80 - - - - - 45  1 

19 Kubica Matěj         96090771 4 kot ník - - 20 25 N N 45 61 kyč N   

22 Krysmánek Martin 95071948 Kopř x x x x x Kopř Kopř 5 Kopř Kopř 17 53   

 Magula Tomáš 96060939 - - - 8 - - 10 - - - - -    

 Šerý Daniel 96040193 - 16 - 15 - - 13 - - - - -    

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  
                  

                  

 
 
 
 



 
Starší dorost – SK Hranice, 2012-2013 
 

Č. Jméno Rodné číslo 18.8 25.8 28.8 1.9 9.9 15.9 23.9 30.9 6.10 13.10 20.10 3.11 11.11  

 Domácí    Hosté PODZIM  12 Záb Hav Uni Sla Krn DB Jes VM Šum NJ Pře Slu Vít  

   2:2 0:1 4:3 7:0 3:0 5:0 7:1 8:0 3:1 3:0 3:1 6:2 0:3  

1 Tomečka Jakub 95080545 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 54 90  

2 Žerávek Miroslav 94020729 22 N N 45 8 90 30 N 2 22 6 - -  

3 Kuchař Michal 95011563 90 90 90 1 72 2 84 1 90 1 90 1 90 1 90 1 90 1 90 90 2 90 11 

4 Zvirinský Patrik 96060574 z z z z z z z z z z z z z  

5 Bezděk David 94091225 90 25 1 25 40 45 35 45 23 45 1 23 59 21 1 

6 Vyka Marek 95011490 90 90 90 90 1 45 82 2 90 90 1 90 13 85 1 90 2 90 7 

7 Holoubek Petr 95080865 N - N 31 6 - - - - - - - -  

8 Frydrych Radim 95061245 90 90 90 42 45 90 90 1 57 1 67 45 67 31 1 79 3 

9 Šimíček Adam 94080548 36 1 45 52 1 48 2 72 62 2 60 2 45 1 45 1 73 56 69 1 55 11 

10 Kalous Radim 94071276 45 64 90 90 86 1 90 55 90 90 68 90 90 90 1 

11 Žingor Radim 96020889 z 45 89 90 1 82 90 45 1 45 86 1 90 90 1 Baník 90 4 

12 Kučera David 94060135 90 90 45 22 18 28 45 45 4 32 5 36 19  

13 Vladik Radek 96030382 49 26 3 18 16 1 45 14 26 1 N 17 34 21 11 2 

14 Bruštík Jiří 95031915 68 65 15 16 4 z 76 90 1 90 90 83 90 50 1 

15 Šišlák Pavel            96010168 45 45 87 59 1 90 - 45 1 64 1 88 78 90 1 45 75 4 

16 Šnejdrla Jan 95021379 41 90 90 1 74 90 90 90 90 90 90 84 90 90 1 

17 Hoffmann Patrik 95030470 54 1 45 38 1 45 74 z z 45 45 45 1 z 45 35 3 

18 Zbruž Dominik 95010710 60 90 90 68 90 90 90 1 45 90 90 90 90 90 1 

19 Kubica Matěj         96090771 30 N 30 65 50 z 45 33 N 12 7 90 15  

22 Krysmánek Martin 95071948 Kopř Kopř - Kopř Kopř Kopř Kopř z Kopř Kopř Kopř Kopř Kopř  

 Magula Tomáš 96060939 MD MD MD  MD MD 8 MD MD MD MD MD MD MD  

                 

 vlastní gól         1       

                 

                 

                 

                 

                 

                 
                 

                 

 
 
 


